Back of the Yards Softball

Team Registration, Roster, and Agreement

We, the players of this team, agree to play with this team during the season unless released by the manager. All players on this roster agree to abide by the rules and guidelines of Back of the Yards Softball.

We hereby agree to indemnify and save harmless to Back of the Yards Softball, Back of the Yards Properties LLC, The Back Bar LLC, and any and all of their employees, umpires, owners and managers from any and all liability for any and all claims of bodily injury, property damage, or any other claims whatsoever that may incur as a result of participating in the activities at Back of the Yards Softball. WE AGREE TO PLAY AT OUR OWN RISK.

LEAGUE SUMMER FALL DAY	$S \square M \square T \square W \square T \square$	F 🗆 S
TEAM NAME	TEAM SPONSOR	
MANAGER	PHONE # EMAIL	
1 Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
2 Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
3 Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
4 Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
5 Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
6 Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
7 Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
8 Name (Please Print)	Signature	
9 Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
Name (Please Print)	Signature	Date
As manager of this team I understand that I am responsibl game days and changes to all players, and for having all te	le for the eligibility of the players on this team, for communic eam fees paid on time.	ating scheduled
	INTERNAL USE ONLY	
SIGNATURE]Check ☐ Cash
DATE	FROM	